Application for MembershipBloomington Amateur Radio Club

Name	Call Sign
Address	
City	Zip
Telephone	
Bloomington Amateur Radio Club is affil League. In order to maintain our affiliatiour members are also ARRL members. of the ARRL. I am an ARRL Member.	
	noderated for Bloomington Amateur Radio ents, and group discussion. Normally all es are subscribed to this list.
E-Mail	
As an alternative, the BARCFRIENDS E announcements to those interested in the subscribe to this list, check below.	
☐ Please subscribe me to the BARC BARCMEMBERS.	FRIENDS E-Mail list instead of
If you do not wish to be subscribed, to a	ny list, check below.
\square I do not wish to be subscribed to a	an E-Mail list.
I agree to abide by the constitution and bylaws of the Bloomington Amateur Radio Club	
Signed	Date